manufacturers/Distributors for supply &delivery of the following item as per schedule detailed below. 

Sl 

No 

Description of the Item Unit Qty Estimated Cost Earnest 

Money 

Completi

on Time 

1 1. 11KV "V" bracket for 

PCC pole 9M long 

2. 11 KV TOP ADAPTOR 

for PCC pole 9M long. 

NOS, As 

mentio

ned in 

BOQ 

RS: 
2,95,600.00/- 
(Two Lakh 
Ninety-Five 
Thousand Six 
Hundred 
Rupees only) 

RS:5912.0
0/- 
(Five 
Thousand 
Nine 
Hundred 
Twelve 
Rupees 
only) 

7 days 

after 

placeme

nt of 

purchase 

order. 

Scope:The materials are procured for Kakdwip Division. The supply of the materials will be directly  at Kakdwip Divisional Store, 
Kakdwip 33/11 KV Sub-Station Complex ,Ganeshpur 3rd Gheri, Kakdwip, 24 Parganas (South) -743347(W.B).